
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG213 APARNA.S 1142.679

2 25PG405 AKHILA K A 1140.474

3 25PG139 SANAJA T S 1131.098

4 25PG295 NASEELA P S 1121.484

5 25PG169 ANISHMA M S 1120.915

6 25PG218 JAINY K J 1119.473

7 25PG15 GOPIKA K V 1119.429

8 25PG164 AIYSHA K A 1117.951

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG520 NIRANJANA J 1116.519

2 25PG262 LAKSHMIKA P 1115.676

3 25PG670 MALAVIKA NAMBIAR 1115.078

4 25PG297 MALAVIKHA K 1106.360

5 25PG245 ARDRA S KUMAR 1106.360

6 25PG890 RIYA ANTONY 1093.257

7 25PG41 DEVAPRIYA P 1090.324

8 25PG771 CINDRA BIJU 1085.928

9 25PG125 NEEHARA C V 1081.606

10 25PG331 NIHALA K N 1075.739

11 25PG98 AMRITHALAKSHMI AG 1073.503

12 25PG258 THASNEEM JAHAN N 1061.638

13 25PG63 LAKSHMIKRISHNA 1056.857

14 25PG309 FATHIMA NASRI K A 1056.014

15 25PG92 TESSA P SAM 1055.407

16 25PG920 DIJO K DEVASIA 1052.941

17 25PG782 NANDITHA S 1051.033

18 25PG501 AHALYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1048.755

19 25PG790 HARSHA 1048.059

20 25PG966 AKHILA K S 1046.622

21 25PG432 DEVIKA SURESH 1042.294

22 25PG271 RHEMA RAJ CHERUVATHOOR 1036.428

23 25PG980 GAYATHRI MANOJ K 1035.028

24 25PG397 AKSHA SIBI 1034.320

25 25PG897 ASHNA S 1034.176

26 25PG1044 ANNLIN ANN BIJU C 1032.067

27 25PG990 RAHEEMA MARIYAM K 1030.662

28 25PG318 MELNA VARGHESE 1030.633

29 25PG582 ANAGHA V S 1029.206

30 25PG317 IRIN RAIJU 1029.192

31 25PG916 SWETHALAKSHMI K P 1028.166

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Course: M.Sc. Chemistry (Aided)

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



32 25PG679 FATHIMA SAHLA M 1027.998

33 25PG787 MEGHA K 1027.117

34 25PG612 PARVATHY B NAIR 1025.743

35 25PG581 VYSHNAVI K A 1017.989

36 25PG868 SREYA K V 1017.432

37 25PG216 LINA JOSEPH 1014.641

38 25PG512 SHAMNA SHERIN P 1011.563

39 25PG1012 SHIGA P SUNILKUMAR 1010.872

40 25PG39 NISRIN FARHATH T M 1001.539

41 25PG95 ANUSREE K R 999.241

42 25PG142 MOHAMMED FARHAN KT 997.770

43 25PG1002 ANUSREE K 996.781

44 25PG449 ARCHANA K B 995.727

45 25PG749 HRIDHYA C S 994.859

46 25PG44 FATHIMA SANA 994.242

47 25PG884 T VAISHNAVI 991.351

48 25PG672 MITHRA VINCY 990.324

49 25PG174 RUTH MARIYA WILLIAMS 988.445

50 25PG445 AZIM MOHAMED IQBAL 988.383

51 25PG1028 AYISHA SANA T 988.381

52 25PG963 LIYA P REJI 987.508

53 25PG742 REEMA THAJUDHEEN 983.920

54 25PG193 SRILAKSHMI K N 981.147

55 25PG870 SREELAKSHMI P.V. 980.379

56 25PG408 NANDANA O 978.264

57 25PG330 STIYA A S 978.186

58 25PG100 MUFEETHA C S 976.118

59 25PG367 ANNA ALFRED 975.280

60 25PG732 UNNIMAYA M 971.620

61 25PG1047 SANGAMITHRA S 970.735

62 25PG215 NAVYA PAUL 969.479

63 25PG312 NIVEDYA V V 968.047

64 25PG1010 KRISHNA P 967.124

65 25PG780 ANASREE B 965.156

66 25PG1035 ASHWIN NATH V V 960.83

67 25PG488 ANJANA DAVIS 960.802

68 25PG784 VIMALA SAJU 957.432

69 25PG244 SARANYA SASIKUMAR 956.400

70 25PG661 ARJUN MADHU 954.911

71 25PG711 KAJAL RAGESH 953.820

72 25PG908 ARYA A R 949.034

73 25PG835 SAANIKA V S 946.546

74 25PG834 SNEHA L S 938.087

75 25PG992 DHIYA JOSE 937.520

76 25PG333 HIBA UMMER 937.455

77 25PG486 SALIHA A S 937.452

78 25PG368 ANN MARY SAJAN 937.433



79 25PG516 JOEL K TOM 933.497

80 25PG118 DENAMARIYA BABAN 930.167

81 25PG838 SACHIN SEBASTAIN 928.973

82 25PG623 ALEENA K R 922.736

83 25PG957 ATHULYA M P 920.613

84 25PG726 MUHAMMED ASHIL 920.016

85 25PG762 NANDANA.B 919.993

86 25PG626 SAROJA P J 918.587

87 25PG745 RANJIMA C 915.591

88 25PG46 GOPIKA ANILKUMAR 914.809

89 25PG614 DEVIKA K V 909.672

90 25PG444 ALEENA P J 909.015

91 25PG798 RANA A M 906.883

92 25PG947 ABIN JAMES 902.348

93 25PG363 APARNA PAVITHRAN K 896.678

94 25PG799 ARSHA T P 895.218

95 25PG573 JENNA JOSEPH 892.343

96 25PG706 ALBIN JOSE 891.796

97 25PG548 SULTHANA S S 882.168

98 25PG518 APARNA PRASAD 874.74

99 25PG493 ARATHI GIRISH H 873.405

100 25PG336 SHAMIN ROSNA 873.389

101 25PG70 BHARATH BABU 871.785

102 25PG585 SOGNA P M 866.181

103 25PG1062 AKSHARA P S 865.144

104 25PG33 ANJOE JOSE PULIKAN 860.933

105 25PG1061 ABHISHEK JOSEPH 860.318

106 25PG930 BETEENA VINCENT 859.603

107 25PG748 SHIHANA A S 857.616

108 25PG821 PRIYA E P 853.044

109 25PG689 SREYA T 848.691

110 25PG1060 AMEESHA SANTHOSH 848.640

111 25PG365 ANN MARIA THOMAS 842.920

112 25PG869 ARYA K SURESH 841.377

113 25PG876 RIYA MARY V S 830.153

114 25PG925 SHAFINA JALEEL 828.342

115 25PG497 EMILY XAVIER 825.407

116 25PG1049 VINAYA M 825.201

117 25PG399 SNEHA P S 821.043

118 25PG328 AINGENA K F 819.521

119 25PG1027 DEEPIKA S KUMAR 818.904

120 25PG853 ABHINAV R S 817.509

121 25PG878 SREELEKSHMI S B 812.454

122 25PG856 ELSAMARY 811.856

123 25PG167 AMRUTHA M A 809.652

124 25PG272 AKSHARA P G 809.214

125 25PG292 SANA E S 806.485



126 25PG415 SONA.P 803.502

127 25PG140 JENET DAVIS 796.253

128 25PG1042 GEETHIKA A 795.427

129 25PG823 VINCY MATHAI 793.383

130 25PG126 ATHEENA PHILIPS 790.465

131 25PG608 RIZA FATHIMA.K 788.958

132 25PG644 ANAGHA JAYAN 788.207

133 25PG424 NIKETH P 784.384

134 25PG458 SWATHIKA P S 780.230

135 25PG684 ANJANA E G 779.233

136 25PG515 MALAVIKA.K.M 778.827

137 25PG767 ALEX CHANGANKERY 778.135

138 25PG817 VIJISHA V T 774.416

139 25PG570 NANDANA U K 772.998

140 25PG777 GOURI PARVATHI P 761.320

141 25PG1041 MUHAMMED NABEEL T A 748.662

142 25PG866 JIA ROSE BIJU 746.613

143 25PG746 SREEHARI K U 742.436

144 25PG836 SREEDEVI N S 742.237

145 25PG758 ANJU SIVA S 738.025

146 25PG831 ABHIJEETH B KUMAR 732.711

147 25PG289 ALWIN M A 729.275

148 25PG231 CHRISTO CHIRAYATH 724.789

149 25PG715 AISWARYA E R 714.724

150 25PG865 P T SYAMDAS 705.796

151 25PG910 SREELAKSHMI S 701.173

152 25PG721 DEVAMITHRA A 694.810

153 25PG578 ASWINI VARMA 691.623

154 25PG913 ASWATHY 685.655

155 25PG996 ALJO A R 679.831

156 25PG423 VIVEK KRISHNAN TP 678.354

157 25PG932 MARIYA THOMAS 579.937

158 25PG230 JOYAL P J 574.910

159 25PG863 ESHA MARIYA 659.17

160 25PG1050 ATHIRA N S 529.692

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG890 RIYA ANTONY 1093.257

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG771 CINDRA BIJU 1085.928

2 25PG920 DIJO K DEVASIA 1052.941

3 25PG318 MELNA VARGHESE 1030.633

4 25PG317 IRIN RAIJU 1029.192

5 25PG216 LINA JOSEPH 1014.641

6 25PG174 RUTH MARIYA WILLIAMS 988.445

7 25PG330 STIYA A S 978.186
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8 25PG367 ANNA ALFRED 975.280

9 25PG215 NAVYA PAUL 969.479

10 25PG488 ANJANA DAVIS 960.802

11 25PG784 VIMALA SAJU 957.432

12 25PG992 DHIYA JOSE 937.520

13 25PG516 JOEL K TOM 933.497

14 25PG118 DENAMARIYA BABAN 930.167

15 25PG838 SACHIN SEBASTAIN 928.973

16 25PG623 ALEENA K R 922.736

17 25PG444 ALEENA P J 909.015

18 25PG573 JENNA JOSEPH 892.343

19 25PG706 ALBIN JOSE 891.796

20 25PG33 ANJOE JOSE PULIKAN 860.933

21 25PG1061 ABHISHEK JOSEPH 860.318

22 25PG930 BETEENA VINCENT 859.603

23 25PG821 PRIYA E P 853.044

24 25PG365 ANN MARIA THOMAS 842.920

25 25PG876 RIYA MARY V S 830.153

26 25PG497 EMILY XAVIER 825.407

27 25PG328 AINGENA K F 819.521

28 25PG856 ELSAMARY 811.856

29 25PG140 JENET DAVIS 796.253

30 25PG823 VINCY MATHAI 793.383

31 25PG126 ATHEENA PHILIPS 790.465

32 25PG767 ALEX CHANGANKERY 778.135

33 25PG866 JIA ROSE BIJU 746.613

34 25PG289 ALWIN M A 729.275

35 25PG231 CHRISTO CHIRAYATH 724.789

36 25PG996 ALJO A R 679.831

37 25PG863 ESHA MARIYA 659.17

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG711 KAJAL RAGESH 953.820

2 25PG399 SNEHA P S 821.043

3 25PG272 AKSHARA P G 809.214

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG292 SANA E S 806.485

2 25PG865 P T SYAMDAS 705.796

3 25PG1050 ATHIRA N S 529.692
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